
$41 Elgar and London Sym-
phony Orchestra"Wand of Youth’ Suite No. 2
(Elgar)
8.58 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
8.26 Edwin Fischer and his
Chamber Orchestra,
Symphony No. 104 in D Major
(‘‘hondon". No. 2) (Haydn)
8.49 Kathryn Meisle (con-
tralto),"Now Shines the Dew," Op. 72,
No. 1 (Rubinstein), "Over the
Steppe’ (Gretchaninov) .

9.55 Elgar and London Sym-
phony Orchestra,
"Pomp and Circumstance" March
No. 5 (Elgar)
410. 0 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 ‘Silas Marner"
"8.16 Variety
8.456 "Marco Polo"
8. 0 More variety
9.30 "Gus Gray"
9.46 "The Travelling Trouba-dours"
10. 0 For the music lover
10.30 Close down

GIN/72 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News41.0 For My Lady: wWorld’s
Great Artists: Arthur Bliss
(England)
11.20 "Health in the Home: No
More Diphtheria’12. O0-2.0p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15, LONDON
6. O Children’s session
6.16 Dance orchestras on the
air
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.16 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.46 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"7.0 Reserved
7.10 After dinner music
7.30 Orchestras and ballads, in-
troducing Miss Grace Hunter
(soprano)8.0 "Abraham Lincoln"
8.26 Laugh and the world
laughs with you$.46 ‘The Dark Horse"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Organola, presenting H.
Robinson Cleaver
$40 Dancing time
70. 0 Close down

[Zv2[o)_BUNER|
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes6.45 The Presbyterian hour
7.46 Joan Hammond, soprano
8. 0 Frankie Carl!
30 The announcer’s choice
35 Basin Street Parade
QO New recordings
sft Rambling through

the
a
0
45
Swing session
Close down

Thursday. February 25
|

/1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Musical Grab Bag
10.30 Cavaicade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
411.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 eeeReporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.1 London News _
1.30 1ZB appinecs Club (Joan)2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Gran)4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
waeso Molly and her _ LittleSnends
5.30 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Air of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio
7.15 History And All That
7.30 ae Lone Ranger Ridesa"Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News
5 The American Challenge
5 First Light Fraser
0 Doctor Mac
& Highways of Melody
0 Men and (Rod
Talbot)
0 London News

8.
8.
9.
9.
0.

4.2.0 Close down \

WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.2ZB

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m.7.30 Health Talk by
Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Life’s lighter side

London News
"Uncle

10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.46 Big Sister
11.25 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.30 Shopping Reporter (S8uz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 Variety programme4.30 Headline News followed
by the Health and Beauty ses-
sion
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
f History and All ThatThe Lone Ranger
Sacrifice
Headline News
The American Challenge
Gems from Light OperaDoctor Mac
Highways of Melody
The Eddie Cantor (U.S.
Department) programme
London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
Scrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies

~
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aeen™

cosomogack_

—

PS

PS?

9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections10. O Uncle Jimmy
10.15 The Green House
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
411.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.156 &1.15 p.m. London News

> OQ Dearest Mother15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Joan)
3. 0 Romberg Memories8.30 Their Songs for You
4.30 Headline News followed
by the Health and Beauty ses-
sion (Nancy)
5. 0 Children’s session, com-
mencing with Tales and Leg-
ends
6.20 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at eventide6.45 ‘Tunes of the Times
7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
+ aead Tavern tunes
8. 0 Headline News
8. & Hollywood Radio Theatre8.45 Yes-No Jackpots

8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Highways of melody
9.30 Variety
10. 0 The Evening Star
10.50 War Commentary and
London News
11.156 Variety
12. 0 Close down

A7ZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
. O Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
3.
4.
ce)30 Afternoon tea with Joyce
30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Pinocchio
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmy
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Mrs. ’Olmeg and Mrs,
Hentwhistle
7.16 History And All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.46 Thrills from Great Operas8. 0 Headline News
5 Flying for Freedom (last
broadcast)
Klondike
Doctor Mac
Highways of Melody

4 Band
bag eat1 London New

41 Supper for the
Night Shift
12. Close down

8.

8.
9."
9.1
0.
1.
1.

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke, 214m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London Newspe.Health Talk by "Unclecrim
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
5.30 p.m. Beyond the Rainbow
5.45 Early evening music
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
7.156 Green Meadows
O First Light Fraser
.45 Uncle Jimmy
0 Headline News
. & Flying for Freedom46 Donald Novis sings
Oo oc ne Mac5 a mabe ge of MelodyAnne Stewart
The ack Benny (U.S,

War eg programme10.30 Close down

RHEUMATIC SUFFERERS

McCormack'$ Remedy Proves
Successful

Almost daily Mr. McCormack receives
letters of thanks from people who have
sufrered the painful agonies of Rheuma
tism until they have received relief from
his wonderful remedy_If you are 8 Rheumatic Sufferer, writeto Mr. McCormack for the names and
addresses of some of these people who
have beneftedby the treatment. What has
proved successful for others can just 88
easily prove beneflcial to you. Quite 8
number of the cases treated have been of
many years standing, but have respondedt0 McCormack'$ Rheumatic Remedy after
0month; O1 8 couple ofmonths' treatment_If you want to take the treatment rlght
away, send 81 to McCormack Rheumatic
Remedy, 74A Spencer Street, Christ-
church.

TheFamilyRemedy
loavis Famous for all RHEUMATIC

PAINS; LUMBAGO COUGhS;
SORE THROATS, SPRAINS and
the host of minor ailments

Va and accidents that befall all
3anillla) families at some time.

Obfainable af a|I store$
PERRY DAVIS?
VEGETABLE

PAINKILLER
NZDistributors: L:D NATHAN &Co: LTD:,FortStaAuckland.


